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APPROXIMATE GFA CALCULATION
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E 4 —

LOT 8

PROPOSED
FRIST FLOOR 1801 ft? (167.37 m?)
SECOND FLOOR 1801 ft? (167.37 m?)
GARAGE 326 ft? (30.30 m?)

TOTAL GFA (EXCLUDE GARAGE)

3276 ft? (304.44 m?)
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WATER METER
WHERE A MAIN ENTRY FEATURE HAS BEEN _ _
GAS METER ZONING MATRIX PROVIDED, THE PROJECTION OF A GARAGE MAX. 5.0m - ZONING BIZLWA\(AQWOZQ)QS 2007,
ADDRESS: 120 FAIRVIEW RD W, MISSISSAUGA, ON L5B 1K6 BETOND A MAIN TRONT ENTRANCE _ .
El HYDRO METER ) ’ ' FOR A DETACHED DWELLING MORE THAN ONE
— STOREY IN HEIGHT, WHERE THE GARAGE
:xx\3 PROPOSED TREE ZONING: R5—EXCEPTION (INTERIOR LOT) PROJECTS BEYOND THE MAIN FRONT
S ENTRANCE, A MINIMUM OF 75% OF THE WIDTH ZONING BY—LAW 02252007
REQUIREMENTS PROVIDED BY-LAW OF THE GARAGE, MEASURED FROM THE YES - 4.2 (11.3) '
INSIDE FACE OF THE GARAGE WALLS, SHALL e '
BE COVERED BY A SECOND STOREY WHICH
LOT AREA MIN. 295m?2 431.85m2 | ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007, MAY BE SET BACK A MAXIMUM OF 2.5m
) ' 4.2.1 (3.1) FROM THE GARAGE FACE
TREE LEGEND _ _ ZONING BY—LAW 0225-2007,
LOT FRONTAGE MIN. 9.75m 14.21m | ZONING B:;ﬁv&?z)zs 2007, ATTACHED GARAGE PERMITTED YES 4.2 (12.1)
ID | Qty [ Common Name, Botanical Name Caliper ONING B AW 02252007 ZONING BY—LAW 0225-2007,
- - - LOT COVERAGE MAX. 40% 39.98% : NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES MIN. 2 4 31214 (6.0)
Gb | 2 |Ginkgo, Ginkgo biloba 60mm 421 (5.0) ettt
R R R MIN. 4.5m / MIN. 6m ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007, WIDTH OF GARAGE DOOR
Co | 2 |Hackberry, Celtis occidentalis 60mm FRONT YARD SETBACK (GARAGE FACE) 5.53m 4.2.1 (6.0) OPENING(S) PLUS 2.0 M ZONING BY—LAW 0225- 2007
VN - 2m AN ONE SOE DRIVEWAY WIDTH UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 6.0| 5.74m 421 (12.3) ’
ioi - ZONING BY—LAW 0225-2007 ; - :
Gd 3 |Kentucky coffee tree, Gymnocladus dioicus | 60mm INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK % MIN. 0.61m ON THE | 1.20m e . MAXX‘\A;UTAOW(‘;DATRHA%EF DSO[(])RM
R . . OTHER SIDF i :
e 4 jLittle leaf linden, Tiio cordoto 60mm MIN. 1.2m ON ONE SIDE ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007 LANDSCAPED SOFT AREA MX\‘NDj%‘?é CE;TFEF;?(TRT SY\SED 40.82% | ZONING BYCLAW 0225-2007,
INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK & MIN. 0.61m ON THE | 2.48m ' 8% 4.2 (12.4)
4.2.1 (8.1
Qr 2 |Red oak, Quercus rubra 60mm OTHER SIDE (8.1) YARD
ZONING BY—LAW 0225-2007,
— - ACCESSORY BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES PERMITTED NO
As 4 | Sugar maple, Acer saccharum 60mm REAR YARD SETBACK MIN. 7.5m 2 50m | ZONING BIZLWAV(VSOSZS 2007, 4.21 (13.0)
HEIGHT MAX. 10.7m g.43m | ZONNG BI_;AZ:O(_)S)Z&ZOOZ
/7 N\TYPE 4 — LOT 8 SITE PLAN
PROJECTION OF A GARAGE BEYOND EITHER ZONING BY—LAW 0225-2007
A104 /SCALE : 1:125 THE MAIN FRONT ENTRANCE OR BEYOND THE MAX. 2.5m - 421 (111) '
MAIN ENTRY FEATURE WHERE PROVIDED - :
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